Harnett County Department of Public Health

Improvement Permit

A building permit cannot be issued with only an Improvement Permit

ISSUED TO: Cumberland Homes Inc. SUBDIVISIO	LO(ATION: 42 Treasure Dr. (Neills Creek Rd SR 1513)
NEW REPAIR EXPANSION	N South Creek LOT # 25
Type of Structure: 60X59 3BR 2BA SFD Slab	Site Improvements required prior to Construction Authorization Issuance:
Proposed Wastewater System Type: 25% Reduction Sys	
Number of bedrooms: 3 Number of Occupants: 6max	
Basement Yes No May be required based on final location and	Total Art Wall
Pump Required: Yes No May be required based on final location and Type of Water Supply: Community Dublic Well Distance from well	***
Permit conditions:	NA feet Permit valid for: 🔀 Five years No expiration
111	
Authorized State Agent:: Colombia Dat	e: 03/01/2019 SEE ATTACHED SITE SKETCH
Authorized State Agent:: Dat The issuance of this permit by the Health Department in no way guarantees the issuance of other permits. The	
site is subject to revocation if the site plan, plat, or the intended use changes. The Improvement Permit shall no the Laws and Rules for Sewage Treatment and Disposal and to conditions of this permit.	t be affected by a change in ownership of the site. This permit is subject to compliance with the provisions of
Construction	Authorization
(Required for B	
The construction and installation requirements of Rules .1950, .1952, .1954, .1955, .1956, .1957, .1958, and .19	
with the attached system layout.	
ISSUED TO: Cumberland Homes Inc. PROPE	RTY LOCATION: 42 Treasure Dr. (Neills Creek Rd SR 1513)
SUBDI	VISION South Creek LOT # 25
	pansion Repair
Basement? Yes No Basement Fixtures? Yes No	— ······
Type of Wastewater System 20% Reduction System	(Initial) Wastewater Flow: 360 CPD
Type of Wastewater System** 25% Reduction System	(Initial) Wastewater Flow: 360 GPD
(See note below, if applicable)	
(See note below, if applicable) 25% Reduction Sys.	(Initial) Wastewater Flow: 360 GPD(Repair)
(See note below, if applicable) 25% Reduction Sys. Installation Requirements/Conditions Number of trenches 4	(Repair)
(See note below, if applicable) 25% Reduction Sys. Installation Requirements/Conditions Number of trenches 4 Septic Tank Size 1000 gallons Exact length of each trenches	(Repair) 60feet
(See note below, if applicable () 25% Reduction Sys. Installation Requirements/Conditions Number of trenches 4	(Repair) 60
(See note below, if applicable) 25% Reduction Sys. Installation Requirements/Conditions Number of trenches 4 Septic Tank Size 1000 gallons Exact length of each trenches	(Repair) 60
(See note below, if applicable () 25% Reduction Sys. Installation Requirements/Conditions Number of trenches 4	(Repair) 60 feet
(See note below, if applicable () 25% Reduction Sys. Installation Requirements/Conditions Number of trenches 4	(Repair) 60
(See note below, if applicable () 25% Reduction Sys. Installation Requirements/Conditions Number of trenches 4	(Repair) 60
See note below, if applicable	(Repair) 60
See note below, if applicable	(Repair) 60
See note below, if applicable	(Repair) 60
See note below, if applicable	(Repair) 60
See note below, if applicable	
See note below, if applicable 25% Reduction Sys. 25% Reduction Sys.	
See note below, if applicable	
See note below, if applicable 25% Reduction Sys. 25% Reduction Sys.	
See note below, if applicable	
See note below, if applicable	[Repair] GO
See note below, if applicable	

HTF#	SFD	1902	-662	5
1116/1				

Authorized State Agent:

Permit # ____NA

Harnett County Department of Public Health Site Sketch

51 1513 PROPERTY LOCATON: 42 Treasure Dr. (Neills Crask Rd.) ISSUED TO: Comberland Homes, Inc South Creek **SUBDIVISION** 03/01/2019 Date: ANDREW WANN

